and among the Promoter group or to a new promoter or persons in control of the Company subject to continuation of
the lock-in in the hands of the transferees for the remaining period and compliance with SEBI Takeover Regulations.

Under Clause 4.16.1(a) of the SEBI Guidelines, the Equity Shares held by persons other than the Promoter prior to the
Issue may be transferred to any other person holding the Equity Shares which are locked-in as per Clause 4.14 of the
SEBI Guidelines, subject to continuation of the lock-in in the hands of the transferees for the remaining period and
compliance with SEBI Takeovers Regulations.

In addition, the Equity Shares subject to lock-in will be transferable subject to compliance with the SEBI Guidelines, as
amended from time to time.

20

GUJARAT STATE PETRONET LIMITED

3. Shareholding Pattern of our Company

The table below presents our shareholding pattern before the proposed Issue and as adjusted for the Issue:

Name of Shareholder Pre-Issue (As on the date of Post-Issue (1)

filing of this Red Herring
Prospectus with RoC)

Number of Percentage Number of Percentage
Equity of equity share Equity of equity share

Shares capital (%) Shares capital (%)

Promoter

GSPC(2) 212,305,270 52.52% 212,305,270 39.15%

Other Shareholders

GMB 37,088,000 9.17% 37,088,000 6.84%

GUVN 11,350,000 2.81% 11,350,000 2.09%

GSEC 5,500,000 1.36% 5,500,000 1.01%

GIDC 8,000,000 1.98% 8,000,000 1.48%

GNFC 8,000,000 1.98% 8,000,000 1.48%

IDF 72,000,000 17.81% 72,000,000 13.28%

IDFC 15,000,000 3.71% 15,000,000 2.77%

IDBI 22,500,000 5.57% 22,500,000 4.15%

UTI Bank 12,500,000 3.09% 12,500,000 2.31%

Public in the Issue Nil Nil 138,000,000 25.45%

Total 404,243,270 100.00% 542,243,270 100.00%

(1)   Does not include any increase due to the exercise of ESOPs.
(2)  Includes 60 Equity Shares held by nominees of GSPC.

4. Neither we nor our Directors nor our Promoter nor the Promoter group nor their respective directors and the BRLMs have
entered into any buy-back and/or standby arrangements for purchase of Equity Shares from any person.

5. The list of top ten shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them is as under:

21

(a) The top ten shareholders of the Company as of the date of the filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with RoC are as
follows:

S. No. Name of Shareholders Number of Equity Shares Percentage Shareholding